Technische Daten

UKT 216+H23.
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| (mm)

o0 (mm)

w (mm)

Befestigung auf der
Welle

e (mm)

S (mm)

d (mm)

L (mm)
Gehausematerial

h (mm)

b (mm)

Tragzahlen in kN stat.
Stahlblechschutzkapp
e

Temperaturbereich
Material Lagereinsatz

Tragzahlen in kN dyn.
g (mm)
a (mm)
q (mm)

51
32
235

Spannhilsenbefestigu

ng
165
41
70
78
Grauguss
140
121
54,2
Geha?useeinheiten
sind auf Anfrage mit
Stahl- blec
-25°C bis 120°C
Walzlagerstahl
100Cr6
71,5
21
184
70

Marke: EBS
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Walzlagertechnik GmbH - An der Eisenbahn 9 - D-01099 Dresden

Telefon + 49 (0)351 829 79 20 - wlt@waelzlagertechnik.de - www.waelzlagertechnik.de
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